2012 KFX'450R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension

Ref. Swingarm

Absorber (s)

Ref. Shock
Absorber (s)

92153A

92210
92022 ®)
92049A 92152
92046 ) 92049
na00e 9 92046Ag
39 92015

92046
92049A

Ref. Shock

3900?///)é>
Absorber (s) 92152B

42036A k \ ‘ g
92153 8 = _© s2046a  (SE 7
' D

92152A

$ 92049
42036
@) &) ® 92152 ?
92152
S 92093 92049
(D) 42036B 020408

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2012 KFX"450R
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,RR (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036)

SLEEVE,12X18X88 (Ref # 42036A)

SLEEVE (Ref # 42036B)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X135 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,FLANGED,14MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)
BEARING-NEEDLE,18BM2416 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-2016 (Ref # 92046A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS16X22X12 (Ref # 92046B)
SEAL-OIL,HF020N3-A (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049A)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

BOLT,14MM,L=92 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,20M (Ref # 92153A)

NUT,20M (Ref # 92210)

NUT,20M (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

39007-0074
39111-0047
42036-0038
42036-0039
42036-1351
92002-1347
92015-1401
92015-1433
92022-107
92046-1144
92046-1151
92046-1301
92049-0027
92049-1328
92093-1436
92152-0403
92152-0404
92152-1139
92153-0429
92153-1488
92210-0295
92210-0296

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A N R AN NN D A2 RN AR AN R AN A



