

2012 KFX[®] 450R

PARTS LIST

Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,RR (Ref # 39007)	39007-0074	1
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-0047	1
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036)	42036-0038	2
SLEEVE,12X18X88 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0039	1
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1351	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X135 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1347	1
NUT,FLANGED,14MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1401	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1433	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-107	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,18BM2416 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1144	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-2016 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1151	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS16X22X12 (Ref # 92046B)	92046-1301	1
SEAL-OIL,HF020N3-A (Ref # 92049)	92049-0027	4
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1328	2
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-1436	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0403	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0404	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-1139	1
BOLT,14MM,L=92 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0429	2
BOLT,20M (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1488	1
NUT,20M (Ref # 92210)	92210-0295	1
NUT,20M (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0296	1